6/0 - Combined Draw, 270, 370

270, 370

Rank

Time

1D 15.902-16.401
Combined Draw 270, 370

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

1D-13th

1D-14th

15.902

15.941

15.966

16.033

16.040

16.066

16.089

16.112

16.141

16.150

16.205

16.318

16.322

16.337

2D 16.402-16.901
Combined Draw 270, 370

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

16.419

16.445

16.498

16.550

16.563

16.601

16.644

16.675

KK Run for Vegas Salina, UT #2 Barrels (Saturday)
Aug 19, 2023

Draw

Draw 23

Draw 36

Draw 51

Draw 27

Draw 28

Draw 24

Draw 6

Draw 15

Draw 31

Draw 2

Draw 14

Draw 10

Draw 16

Draw 26

Draw 19

Draw 38

Draw 4

Draw 21

Draw 3

Draw 35

Draw 13

Draw 8

Rider

Mariella Passalacqua

Madi Grover

Ashlyn McCleve

Stella Lawhorn

Swayzie Shields

Ashlyn McCleve

Jessy Pelloni

Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis

Summer Schaffran

Aubree Hoerning

Maddalyn Stacey

Alexa Carlson

Rylee Mather

Faith Hudson

Kyndra Mannel

Gracie Camphouse

Madi Grover

Willa Vansandt

Ashlyn McCleve

Olivia Krause

Ava Both

Sadie Hotzler

Horse

Lenas Famous Penny
Lenas Famous Penny

Wildfire
Wildfire

MC Six Moons On Fire
MC Six Moons On Fire

Pistol Annie

Chusquita By Choice
Chusgqita by choice

Dallas Alyce
Dallas Alyce

Fabs Dash of Fame
Fabs Dash of Fame

BA LOOKIN TO DASH
BA LOOKIN TO DASH

BR Big Red Dog
BR Big Red Dog

Dashing Rene Dan
Dashing Rene Dan

Bombshell Bettie
Bombshell Bettie

Hesa Dual Magnum
Hesa Dual Magnum

SIPPIN BOLD FIREWATER
SIPPIN BOLD FIREWATER

Epic Fling
Epic Fling

Mark Of A Legend
Mark Of A Legend

Toastdinero
Toastdinero

Kenny
Crank It UP Kenny

Frenchmans Superstar
Frenchmans Superstar

Dulce Ruby Jewels
Dulce Ruby Jewel

Need a move now
Need A move now

Lainey
JS Chick A Boom

Q the Lights
Q the lights

Money

$708.00

$531.00

$354.00

$177.00

$531.00

$398.00

$266.00

$133.00

Pts



Rank

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

Time

16.710

16.768

16.778

16.819

3D 16.902-17.401
Combined Draw 270, 370

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

16.906

16.926

16.951

17.080

17.183

17.187

17.198

17.214

4D 17.402 to end
Combined Draw 270, 370

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

17.698

17.812

17.829

18.064

1/ No Times

15.746 No Time

15.970 No Time

16.053 No Time

16.286 No Time

16.314 No Time

16.601 No Time

16.693 No Time

16.719 No Time

16.801 No Time

16.908 No Time

Draw

Draw 22

Draw 53

Draw 29

Draw 43

Draw 12

Draw 52

Draw 47

Draw 7

Draw 18

Draw 37

Draw 32

Draw 42

Draw 20

Draw 5

Draw 54

Draw 34

Draw 39

Draw 55

Draw 49

Draw 40

Draw 50

Draw 33

Draw 30

Draw 46

Draw 11

Draw 48

Rider

Reighlan Peterson

Kimber Kuhlmann

Rozalyn Thorp

Maddalyn Stacey

Olivia Krause

Sofia Baroldi

Jaylyn McCleve

Charlotte Porath

Kylee Nielson

Jessy Pelloni

Hailey Grillas

Delaney Witt

Savannah Jass

Hailey Grillas

Briellen Ricotta

Kestin Gibbons

Rylee Mather

Maile Read

Sierra Upshaw

Ava Both

Willa Vansandt

Kenadi Mannel

Aubree Hoerning

Sadie Hotzler

Gracie Camphouse

Savannah Jass

Horse

Sadie
Doo Dah Tommietucker

FL Jess A Plain Gem
FL Jess A Plain Gem

Heza Dashing Timex
HEZA DASHING TIMEX

YB Good to the Bar
YB Good to the Bar

Late in April
Late In April

Famous Roo Chacho
Famous Roo Chacho

Diamond
Classy Diamond

Hottie
Kellis Little Star

Jasper
Hidn Out Jer

Frenchmans Carrizzo
Frenchmans Carrizzo

Skye
Miss Self Shine

Slicks Phantom 309
Slicks Phantom 309

Chanel
She Smashed A Cowboy

Bonnie
N/a

JMJ SHEBESTREAKINTOO (Dirty)
JMJ SHEBESTREAKINTOO (Dirty)

CDs High Winner
CDs High Winner

DANDY'S DASHING DYNAMO
DANDY'S DASHING DYNAMO

Jewel
Burn N A LITTLE CASH

JJ Diamond Dash
JJ Diamond Dash

Tag
Show me the color of cash

Frenchstingaleypower
Frenchstingaleypower

REDBULLS GOT WINGS
REDBULLS GOT WINGS

Lotta Go Lee BB
Lotta Go Lee BB

BV Highwayman
BV Highwayman

Arrow
Gracies Arrow

Diesel
Keep it Pinned

Money

$354.00

$266.00

$177.00

$89.00

$177.00

$133.00

$89.00

$44.00

Pts



Rank Time Draw Rider Horse Money Pts

17.025 No Time Draw 45  Charlotte Porath Sixy
Miss Strike Me Sixy
17.053 No Time Draw 1 Delaney Witt Tesla
tesla
17.176 No Time Draw 44  Zoey Harmon Lightning
Lightning
17.849 No Time Draw 41 Allie Shields Zipang
Zipang
55.407 No Time Draw 17 Briellen Ricotta DL IMASIGHTTWOC (Fabbio)
DL IMASIGHTTWOC
99.999 No Time Draw 9 Allie Shields DTF Dazzlin Dash

DTF Dazzlin Dash

99.999 No Time Draw 25 Hazyn Wanlass Aint | A Hustler
Aint | A Hustler
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